
AKSHARAM WORLD SCHOOL 

P.PULIAMPATTI 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026 

 

MONTH AND YEAR – MAY 2025 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.05.2025 Thursday MAY DAY 

02.05.2025 Friday  

03.05.2025 Saturday  

04.05.2025 Sunday  

05.05.2025 Monday  

06.05.2025 Tuesday  

07.05.2025 Wednesday  

08.05.2025 Thursday  

09.05.2025 Friday  

10.05.2025 Saturday  

11.05.2025 Sunday  

12.05.2025 Monday  

13.05.2025 Tuesday  

14.05.2025 Wednesday  

15.05.2025 Thursday  

16.05.2025 Friday  

17.05.2025 Saturday  

18.05.2025 Sunday  

19.05.2025 Monday  

20.05.2025 Tuesday  

21.05.2025 Wednesday  

22.05.2025 Thursday  

23.05.2025 Friday  

24.05.2025 Saturday  

25.05.2025 Sunday  

26.05.2025 Monday  

27.05.2025 Tuesday  

28.05.2025 Wednesday  

29.05.2025 Thursday  

30.05.2025 Friday  

31.05.2025 Saturday  

 

 

P.T* – PERIODIC TEST 



MONTH AND YEAR – JUNE 2025 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.06.2025 Sunday  

02.06.2025 Monday  

03.06.2025 Tuesday  

04.06.2025 Wednesday  

05.06.2025 Thursday WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY CELEBRATION 

06.06.2025 Friday  

07.06.2025 Saturday BAKRID 

08.06.2025 Sunday  

09.06.2025 Monday  

10.06.2025 Tuesday  

11.06.2025 Wednesday  

12.06.2025 Thursday  

13.06.2025 Friday  

14.06.2025 Saturday HOLIDAY 
 

15.06.2025 Sunday  

16.06.2025 Monday  

17.06.2025 Tuesday  

18.06.2025 Wednesday  

19.06.2025 Thursday  

20.06.2025 Friday INTERNATIONAL MUSIC DAY (KG) 

21.06.2025 Saturday INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY, INTERNATIONAL MUSIC 
DAY (GRADE 1 TO 8) 
POSTER MAKING COMPETITION (GRADE 3 TO 5) 
MAGAZINE COVER DESIGN (GRADE 6 TO 8) 

22.06.2025 Sunday  

23.06.2025 Monday MEMORY GAME COMPETITION (KG TO GRADE 2) 

24.06.2025 Tuesday  

25.06.2025 Wednesday  

26.06.2025 Thursday  

27.06.2025 Friday  

28.06.2025 Saturday STUDENT COUNCIL ELECTION 

 

29.06.2025 Sunday  

30.06.2025 Monday  

 

 



MONTH AND YEAR – JULY 2025 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.07.2025 Tuesday NATIONAL DOCTOR’s DAY,  

HEALTH AND HYGIENE DAY (KG TO GRADE 2) 

02.07.2025 Wednesday INVESTITURE CEREMONY 

03.07.2025 Thursday  

04.07.2025 Friday  

05.07.2025 Saturday BEST OUT OF WASTE COMPETITION (GRADE 3 TO 5), 

SLOGAN WRITING COMPETITION (GRADE 6 TO 8) 

06.07.2025 Sunday MUHARRAM 

07.07.2025 Monday  

08.07.2025 Tuesday  

09.07.2025 Wednesday  

10.07.2025 Thursday  

11.07.2025 Friday RAINY DAY CELEBRATION (KG TO GRADE 2) 

12.07.2025 Saturday  

13.07.2025 Sunday  

14.07.2025 Monday STORY TELLING COMPETITION (KG TO GRADE 2) 

15.07.2025 Tuesday  

16.07.2025 Wednesday  

17.07.2025 Thursday  

18.07.2025 Friday  

19.07.2025 Saturday  

20.07.2025 Sunday  

21.07.2025 Monday PERIODIC TEST – I, CYCLE TEST – I, FORMATIVE 

ASSESSMENT – I  COMMENCES 

 

22.07.2025 Tuesday  

23.07.2025 Wednesday  

24.07.2025 Thursday  

25.07.2025 Friday  

26.07.2025 Saturday PERIODIC TEST – I, CYCLE TEST – I , FORMATIVE 

ASSESSMENT –   I ENDS 

27.07.2025 Sunday  

28.07.2025 Monday  

29.07.2025 Tuesday  

30.07.2025 Wednesday  

31.07.2025 Thursday  

 

 

 



MONTH AND YEAR – AUGUST 2025 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.08.2025 Friday  

  02.08.2025 Saturday PTM – I 

03.08.2025 Sunday  

04.08.2025 Monday  

05.08.2025 Tuesday  

06.08.2025 Wednesday  

07.08.2025 Thursday  

08.08.2025 Friday  

09.08.2025 Saturday ELOCUTION COMPETITION (GRADE 3 TO 5) 
DEBATE(GRADE 6 TO 8) 

10.08.2025 Sunday  

11.08.2025 Monday FANCY DRESS COMPETITION (KG TO GRADE 2) 

12.08.2025 Tuesday  

13.08.2025 Wednesday  

14.08.2025 Thursday KRISHNA JAYANTHI CELEBRATION (KG TO GRADE 2) 

15.08.2025 Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY 

16.08.2025 Saturday KRISHNA JAYANTHI 

17.08.2025 Sunday  

18.08.2025 Monday  

19.08.2025 Tuesday  

20.08.2025 Wednesday  

21.08.2025 Thursday  

22.08.2025 Friday  

23.08.2025 Saturday CLAY MODELLING ACTIVITY FOR VINAYAKAR 

CHATHURTHI (GRADE 3 TO 8) 

24.08.2025 Sunday  

25.08.2025 Monday  

26.08.2025 Tuesday  

27.08.2025 Wednesday VINAYAKAR CHATHURTHI 

28.08.2025 Thursday  

29.08.2025 Friday  

30.08.2025 Saturday  

31.08.2025 Sunday  



MONTH AND YEAR – SEPTEMBER 2025 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.09.2025 Monday SEASONS DAY (KG TO GRADE II) 

02.09.2025 Tuesday  

03.09.2025 Wednesday  

04.09.2025 Thursday ONAM AND TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION 

05.09.2025 Friday MILAD-UN-NABI, ONAM ,TEACHERS DAY 

06.09.2025 Saturday  

07.09.2025 Sunday  

08.09.2025 Monday INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY 

ESSAY WRITING(GRADE 3 TO 5) 

BOOK REVIEW(SHORT) (GRADE 6 TO 8) 

SHOW AND TELL COMPETITION (KG TO GRADE 2) 

09.09.2025 Tuesday  

10.09.2025 Wednesday  

11.09.2025 Thursday  

12.09.2025 Friday  

13.09.2025 Saturday  

14.09.2025 Sunday  

15.09.2025 Monday  

16.09.2025 Tuesday  

17.09.2025 Wednesday TERM I EXAM COMMENCES 

18.09.2025 Thursday  

19.09.2025 Friday  

20.09.2025 Saturday  

21.09.2025 Sunday  

22.09.2025 Monday  

23.09.2025 Tuesday  

24.09.2025 Wednesday  

25.09.2025 Thursday  

26.09.2025 Friday  

27.09.2025 Saturday TERM I EXAM ENDS 

28.09.2025 Sunday  

29.09.2025 Monday  

30.09.2025 Tuesday  



MONTH AND YEAR – OCTOBER 2025 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.10.2025 Wednesday AYUTHA POOJA 

02.10.2025 Thursday VIJAYADASAMI, GANDHI JAYANTHI 

03.10.2025 Friday  

04.10.2025 Saturday  

05.10.2025 Sunday  

06.10.2025 Monday SCHOOL REOPENS 

07.10.2025 Tuesday  

08.10.2025 Wednesday  

09.10.2025 Thursday  

10.10.2025 Friday  

11.10.2025 Saturday PTM – 2 

12.10.2025 Sunday  

13.10.2025 Monday THIRUKKURAL COMPETITION (KG TO GRADE II) 

 

14.10.2025 Tuesday  

15.10.2025 Wednesday  

16.10.2025 Thursday WORLD FOOD DAY  
FIRELESS COOKING (GRADE 3 TO 8) 

17.10.2025 Friday DEEPAVALI CELEBRATION 

18.10.2025 Saturday  

19.10.2025 Sunday  

20.10.2025 Monday DEEPAVALI 

21.10.2025 Tuesday  

22.10.2025 Wednesday  

23.10.2025 Thursday  

24.10.2025 Friday  

25.10.2025 Saturday  

26.10.2025 Sunday  

27.10.2025 Monday  

28.10.2025 Tuesday  

29.10.2025 Wednesday  

30.10.2025 Thursday  

31.10.2025 Friday HALLOWEN DAY (KG TO GRADE II) 



MONTH AND YEAR – NOVEMBER 2025 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.11.2025 Saturday  

02. 11.2025 Sunday  

03. 11.2025 Monday  

04. 11.2025 Tuesday  

05. 11.2025 Wednesday  

06.11.2025 Thursday  

07.11.2025 Friday  

08.11.2025 Saturday FAMILY DAY (KG TO GRADE 2) 

09.11.2025 Sunday  

10.11.2025 Monday  

11.11.2025 Tuesday NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY  

12.11.2025 Wednesday  

13.11.2025 Thursday  

14.11.2025 Friday CHILDREN’s DAY CELEBRATION 

15.11.2025 Saturday  

16.11.2025 Sunday  

17.11.2025 Monday  

18.11.2025 Tuesday  

19.11.2025 Wednesday  

20.11.2025 Thursday  

21.11.2025 Friday  

22.11.2025 Saturday MATH AND SCIENCE EXPO(GRADE 3 TO 8) 

23.11.2025 Sunday  

24.11.2025 Monday ORIGAMI SHAPES COMPETITION(KG TO GRADE II) 

25.11.2025 Tuesday  

26.11.2025 Wednesday  

27.11.2025 Thursday  

28.11.2025 Friday  

29.11.2025 Saturday  

30.11.2025 Sunday  

 



MONTH AND YEAR – DECEMBER 2025 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.12.2025 Monday ENGLISH RECITATION (KG TO GRADE II) 

 

02.12.2025 Tuesday  

03.12.2025 Wednesday  

04.12.2025 Thursday  

05.12.2025 Friday  

06.12.2025 Saturday MENTAL MATH CHALLENGES COMPETITION (GRADE 3 

TO 8) 

07.12.2025 Sunday  

08.12.2025 Monday  

09.12.2025 Tuesday  

10.12.2025 Wednesday  

11.12.2025 Thursday  

12.12.2025 Friday  

13.12.2025 Saturday  

14.12.2025 Sunday  

15.12.2025 Monday  

16.12.2025 Tuesday  

17.12.2025 Wednesday PERIODIC TEST -II, CYCLE TEST – II, FORMATIVE 

ASSESSMENT – II COMMENCES 

18.12.2025 Thursday  

19.12.2025 Friday  

20.12.2025 Saturday  

21.12.2025 Sunday  

22.12.2025 Monday NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY 

23.12.2025 Tuesday  

24.12.2025 Wednesday II PERIODIC TEST ENDS, CYCLE TEST – II, FORMATIVE 

ASSESSMENT – II ENDS,  CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION  

25.12.2025 Thursday CHRISTMAS 

26.12.2025 Friday  

27.12.2025 Saturday  

28.12.2025 Sunday  

29.12.2025 Monday  

30.12.2025 Tuesday  

31.12.2025 Wednesday  



MONTH AND YEAR – JANUARY 2026 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.01.2026 Thursday NEW YEAR 

02.01.2026 Friday  

03.01.2026 Saturday  

04.01.2026 Sunday  

05.01.2026 Monday SCHOOL REOPENS 

06.01.2026 Tuesday  

07.01.2026 Wednesday  

08.01.2026 Thursday  

09.01.2026 Friday  

10.01.2026 Saturday  

11.01.2026 Sunday  

12.01.2026 Monday NATIONAL YOUTH DAY(VIVEKANANDHA 

BIRTHDAY), PONGAL CELEBRATION  

13.01.2026 Tuesday  

14.01.2026 Wednesday PONGAL 

15.01.2026 Thursday THIRUVALLUVAR DAY 

16.01.2026 Friday UZHAVAR THIRUNAL 

17.01.2026 Saturday  

18.01.2026 Sunday  

19.01.2026 Monday  

20.01.2026 Tuesday  

21.01.2026 Wednesday  

22.01.2026 Thursday  

23.01.2026 Friday CLAY MOULDING COMPETITION (KG TO GRADE 2) 

 

24.01.2026 Saturday SPELL BEE COMPETITION (GRADE 3 TO 5) 

STORY TELLING (GRADE 6 TO 8) 

25.01.2026 Sunday  

26.01.2026 Monday REPUBLIC DAY 

27.01.2026 Tuesday   

28.01.2026 Wednesday  

29.01.2026 Thursday  

30.01.2026 Friday  

31.01.2026 Saturday  



MONTH AND YEAR – FEBRUARY 2026 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.02.2026 Sunday  

02.02.2026 Monday COLORING COMPETITION (KG TO GRADE 2) 

 

03.02.2026 Tuesday  

04.02.2026 Wednesday  

05.02.2026 Thursday  

06.02.2026 Friday  

07.02.2026 Saturday  

08.02.2026 Sunday  

09.02.2026 Monday  

10.02.2026 Tuesday  

11.02.2026 Wednesday  

12.02.2026 Thursday  

13.02.2026 Friday  

14.02.2026 Saturday  

15.02.2026 Sunday  

16.02.2026 Monday  

17.02.2026 Tuesday  

18.02.2026 Wednesday  

19.02.2026 Thursday  

20.02.2026 Friday  

21.02.2026 Saturday HANDI CRAFT(GRADE 3 TO 5) 

QUIZ COMPETITION(GRADE 6 TO 8) 

22.02.2026 Sunday THINKING DAY 

23.02.2026 Monday  

24.02.2026 Tuesday  

25.02.2026 Wednesday  

26.02.2026 Thursday  

27.02.2026 Friday  

28.02.2026 Saturday  



MONTH AND YEAR – MARCH 2026 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.03.2026 Sunday  

02.03.2026 Monday  

03.03.2026 Tuesday  

04.03.2026 Wednesday HOLI CELEBRATION 

05.03.2026 Thursday  

06.03.2026 Friday  

07.03.2026 Saturday  

08.03.2026 Sunday  

09.03.2026 Monday  

10.03.2026 Tuesday  

11.03.2026 Wednesday  

12.03.2026 Thursday  

13.03.2026 Friday  

14.03.2026 Saturday  

15.03.2026 Sunday  

16.03.2026 Monday TERM II EXAMINATION COMMENCES (KG TO GRADE 8) 

17.03.2026 Tuesday  

18.03.2026 Wednesday  

19.03.2026 Thursday  

20.03.2026 Friday INTERNATIONAL DAY OF HAPPINESS, TELUGU NEW 

YEAR 

21.03.2026 Saturday  

22.03.2026 Sunday  

23.03.2026 Monday  

24.03.2026 Tuesday  

25.03.2026 Wednesday  

26.03.2026 Thursday  

27.03.2026 Friday TERM II EXAMINATION ENDS (KG TO GRADE 8) 

28.03.2026 Saturday GRADUATION DAY 

29.03.2026 Sunday  

30.03.2026 Monday  

31.03.2026 Tuesday MAHAVIR JAYANTI 



MONTH AND YEAR – APRIL 2026 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.04.2026 Wednesday  NEW SESSION BEGINS 

02.04.2026 Thursday  

03.04.2026 Friday GOOD FRIDAY 

04.04.2026 Saturday  

05.04.2026 Sunday  

06.04.2026 Monday  

07.04.2026 Tuesday  

08.04.2026 Wednesday  

09.04.2026 Thursday  

10.04.2026 Friday  

11.04.2026 Saturday  

12.04.2026 Sunday  

13.04.2026 Monday  

14.04.2026 Tuesday TAMIL NEW YEAR 

15.04.2026 Wednesday  

16.04.2026 Thursday  

17.04.2026 Friday  

18.04.2026 Saturday  

19.04.2026 Sunday  

20.04.2026 Monday  

21.04.2026 Tuesday  

22.04.2026 Wednesday  

23.04.2026 Thursday  

24.04.2026 Friday  

25.04.2026 Saturday  

26.04.2026 Sunday  

27.04.2026 Monday  

28.04.2026 Tuesday  

29.04.2026 Wednesday  

30.04.2026 Thursday 
 

 



MONTH AND YEAR – MAY 2026 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.05.2026 Friday MAY DAY 

02.05.2026 Saturday  

03.05.2026 Sunday  

04.05.2026 Monday  

05.05.2026 Tuesday  

06.05.2026 Wednesday  

07.05.2026 Thursday  

08.05.2026 Friday  

09.05.2026 Saturday  

10.05.2026 Sunday  

11.05.2026 Monday  

12.05.2026 Tuesday  

13.05.2026 Wednesday  

14.05.2026 Thursday  

15.05.2026 Friday  

16.05.2026 Saturday  

17.05.2026 Sunday  

18.05.2026 Monday  

19.05.2026 Tuesday  

20.05.2026 Wednesday  

21.05.2026 Thursday  

22.05.2026 Friday  

23.05.2026 Saturday  

24.05.2026 Sunday  

25.05.2026 Monday  

26.05.2026 Tuesday  

27.05.2026 Wednesday  

28.05.2026 Thursday  

29.05.2026 Friday  

30.05.2026 Saturday  

31.05.2026 Sunday  

 


